THE MATERIAL
Aluminum alloys and composites.
THE APPLICATION
Aerospace frame components and die and mold
deep cavities.
THE ADVANTAGES
• Extreme metal removal
• Up to 45,000 RPM
• Up to 470 IPM
• Low cutting forces due to insert geometry
• Geometry design excellent for thin-wall
machining
• Cutter design ensures security during high
speed machining
• Standard radii from 2.0mm to 6.0mm
(0.079" – 0.236")
• Balanced to EN ISO Standard 15641:2001
Stellram® tooling systems for
all your milling requirements.
5702VZ High Speed
Aluminum Machining
New!
1
5702VZ – High Speed Aluminum Machining
Dimensions inches Insert Spares Screw
No. of radius Max. tightening
EDP # Part Number D L l2 l3 d1 a max. inserts range RPM EDP # EDP # lb/in
028995 C5702VZD14CA.75R2.25-2 0.750 4.281 2.250 - 0.750 g4 0.472 2 <0.079 45,000 015060 F2505T 018488 T7 7.08
029008 C5702VZD14CA.75R2.25-4 0.750 4.281 2.250 - 0.750 g4 0.472 2 >0.079 - 0.157 45,000 015060 F2505T 018488 T7 7.08
Radius (inch)
Cutter Ø Facet 0.079" 0.098" 0.118" 0.157" 0.197" 0.236"
0.75 11° 9.8° 9° 8° 6.3° - -
1.00 11° 10.5° 9.9° 9.3° 8° 6.7° 5°
1.25 7.2° 6.8° 6.4° 5.9° 4.9° 3.9° 2.8°
1.50 5.1° 4.8° 4.4° 4° 3.3° 2.6° 1.8°
5702VZ Technical Advice
Ramp angle
Milling Cutter Order Example: C5702VZD14CA.75R2.25-2
Milling Insert Order Example: ZDCX1403PDFR-701 GH1
Cutter Ø Max RPM Qmax – in3/min
0.750 45,000 44
1.000 40,000 59
1.250 37,500 207
1.500 33,000 250
The chart below shows total metal removal capability (based on 24,000 RPM) and maximum RPM by diameter.
The maximum RPM is engraved on all cutter bodies.
*Screw Fixation
It is important to change the screw each time the insert is changed to ensure the highest security.
The right torque value is important. The correct torque information is shown with the cutter body dimensions.
5702 VZD14 Cylindrical Shank (Insert ZDCX14...)
029009 C5702VZP14CA1.00R2.75-2 1.000 5.031 2.750 - 1.000 g4 0.472 2 <0.079 40,000 018481 D4006T 015240 T15 27.43
029010 C5702VZP14CA1.00R2.75-4 1.000 5.031 2.750 - 1.000 g4 0.472 2 >0.079 - 0.157 40,000 018481 D4006T 015240 T15 27.43
029011 C5702VZP14CA1.00R2.75-6 1.000 5.031 2.750 - 1.000 g4 0.472 2 >0.157 - 0.236 40,000 018481 D4006T 015240 T15 27.43
029012 C5702VZP14CA1.25R3.00-2 1.250 5.281 3.000 - 1.250 g4 0.472 2 <0.079 37,500 015260 D4008T 015240 T15 27.43
029013 C5702VZP14CA1.25R3.00-4 1.250 5.281 3.000 - 1.250 g4 0.472 2 >0.079 - 0.157 37,500 015260 D4008T 015240 T15 27.43
029014 C5702VZP14CA1.25R3.00-6 1.250 5.281 3.000 - 1.250 g4 0.472 2 >0.157 - 0.236 37,500 015260 D4008T 015240 T15 27.43
029015 C5702VZP14CA1.50R3.75-2 1.500 6.437 3.750 - 1.500 g4 0.472 2 <0.079 33,000 015260 D4008T 015240 T15 27.43
029016 C5702VZP14CA1.50R3.75-4 1.500 6.437 3.750 - 1.500 g4 0.472 2 >0.079 - 0.157 33,000 015260 D4008T 015240 T15 27.43
029017 C5702VZP14CA1.50R3.75-6 1.500 6.437 3.750 - 1.500 g4 0.472 2 >0.157 - 0.236 33,000 015260 D4008T 015240 T15 27.43
5702 VZP14 Cylindrical Shank (Insert ZPCX14...)
029018 C5702VZP14HA1.00R3.00-2 1.000 5.284 3.000 4.024 - 0.472 2 <0.079 40,000 018481 D4006T 015240 T15 27.43
029019 C5702VZP14HA1.00R3.00-4 1.000 5.284 3.000 4.024 - 0.472 2 >0.079 - 0.157 40,000 018481 D4006T 015240 T15 27.43
029020 C5702VZP14HA1.00R3.00-6 1.000 5.284 3.000 4.024 - 0.472 2 >0.157 - 0.236 40,000 018481 D4006T 015240 T15 27.43
029021 C5702VZP14HA1.25R3.00-2 1.250 5.284 3.000 4.024 - 0.472 2 <0.079 37,500 015260 D4008T 015240 T15 27.43
029022 C5702VZP14HA1.25R3.00-4 1.250 5.284 3.000 4.024 - 0.472 2 >0.079 - 0.157 37,500 015260 D4008T 015240 T15 27.43
029023 C5702VZP14HA1.25R3.00-6 1.250 5.284 3.000 4.024 - 0.472 2 >0.157 - 0.236 37,500 015260 D4008T 015240 T15 27.43
029024 C5702VZP14HA1.50R3.75-2 1.500 6.034 3.750 4.774 - 0.472 2 <0.079 33,000 015260 D4008T 015240 T15 27.43
029025 C5702VZP14HA1.50R3.75-4 1.500 6.034 3.750 4.774 - 0.472 2 >0.079 - 0.157 33,000 015260 D4008T 015240 T15 27.43
029026 C5702VZP14HA1.50R3.75-6 1.500 6.034 3.750 4.774 - 0.472 2 >0.157 - 0.236 33,000 015260 D4008T 015240 T15 27.43
5702 VZP14 HSK-63A  (Insert ZPCX14... )
*Always replace the screw when the insert is changed. All cutters supplied with ten extra screws. Customer must purchase
addtional screws. Radial depth of cut = 0.008" up to cutter diameter. These tools have been designed, manufactured and tested in
accordance with EN ISO Standard 15641 and stocked balanced at G = 2.5 at 30,000 RPM. Cylindrical shank tools mounted in a shrink fit